
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
16 

179 
300 

8 
71 

4 
62 

178 
63 
23 
40 
26 

199 
131 
592 

72 
116 

22 
70 
81 
76 
78 
22 
75 
31 
21 
30 

128 

Name 
Luca FIGEROD 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Jarno JOVERNO 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
David BENEDETTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Marco MANNA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Mescheil BARDSON TADROS 
Santo DISTEFANO 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Marvin GAMBA 
Jacopo DEMARIA 
Alessandro SETTE 
Marco CURINI 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Michele RINIERI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Enrico MAIO 
Simone IERARDI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Antonino DI GANGI 
Alessandro CORTELAZZI 
Walter REGEN 
Massimo BIASIOLO 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 
BTT 
HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 

Class 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
WC 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
EXP600 
RK600 
EXP1000 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK600 
EXP1000 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK600 

RK600 
RK1000 
RK1000 
RK600 
WC 

Best Tm 
1:14.498 
1:15.249 
1:15.555 
1:15.746 
1:16.109 
1:16.166 
1:16.652 
1:16.711 
1:16.771 
1:17.015 
1:17.143 
1:17.219 
1:17.559 
1:17.791 
1:17.861 
1:18.472 
1:18.536 
1:18.658 
1:18.691 
1:19.010 
1:19.875 
1:19.893 
1:20.020 
1:20.598 
1:21.852 
1:24.661 
1:26.718 
1:27.165 

Diff 

0.751 
1.057 
1.248 
1.611 
1.668 
2.154 
2.213 
2.273 
2.517 
2.645 
2.721 
3.061 
3.293 
3.363 
3.974 
4.038 
4.160 
4.193 
4.512 
5.377 
5.395 
5.522 
6.100 
7.354 

10.163 
12.220 
12.667 

Gap 

0.751 
0.306 
0.191 
0.363 
0.057 
0.486 
0.059 
0.060 
0.244 
0.128 
0.076 
0.340 
0.232 
0.070 
0.611 
0.064 
0.122 
0.033 
0.319 
0.865 
0.018 
0.127 
0.578 
1.254 
2.809 
2.057 
0.447 

In Lap 
7 
4 
8 
8 
5 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 
7 
1 
5 
8 
2 
5 

10 
2 
4 
5 
8 
2 
1 
8 

10 
3 
9 
7 

Laps 
8 
4 
8 
8 

10 
8 
6 
9 
4 
2 
8 
6 
6 
8 
7 
8 

10 
9 

10 
7 

10 
6 
1 
8 

10 
3 
9 
8 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2018 18:28:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 18:04:48 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/07/2018 17:57 

No Picture Selected


